Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

PUNGA BARNABY
PUNGA AROBRYN
PUNGA DOMINO
PUNGA GAVOTTE

PUNGA INNOCENCE

Equine Registry

DoB

1964

1963

1966

16-Dec-1969

25-Nov-1971

Sex

Stallion

Mare

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Reg
48
27
19
84

94

Siblings

Sire

GREDINGTON RHEIOL (Imp)
GREDINGTON RHEIOL (Imp)
GREDINGTON RHEIOL (Imp)
REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)

REVEL PAGEANT (IMP)
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PUNGA KINGPIN (1973)

Dam

PUNGA JUDY
PUNGA JUDY
PUNGA JUDY
PUNGA JUDY

PUNGA JUDY

https:/lequineregistry.net



